)

© COCKTAILS & SPIRITS







In the depth of the Sican Temple lies Amaru. ‘
A Serpant God with the wings of an Eagle, feet of a hawk, b@d}fb’fa snake
and the speed of the Wind,
Amaruca transcends boundaries to and from the spiritual realm and the
subterranean world taking us from one World to another.

These Dragon’s Elixirs are blends of spirits, fruits and natural sugars from
the ancient Sican civilization; inspired by Peruvian and Japanese cultures
for the true Sican flavour.



Signature (ocktails

“The (Golden Fmpire s

‘ A golden tequila old fashioned blended with an
infusion of Saffron and Peruvian spices.

Pairéon Anejo - Saffron Blend - Agave - Tonka Bitiers

. Wasabi ‘Yargarita s

. Spicy Margarita blended with a Japanese blend of
Wasabi & Yuzu garnished with Pink Peppercorns.

Patrén Silver - Wasabi Blend - Lime - Pink Peppercorns - Yuzu

‘Ryyjin Saimlet 550

An infusion of Japanese -Roku Gin with Peruvian
Spices & Elderflower.

Roku Gin - Lemmon Grass - Lime. Sugar - Elderflower

-
-
A ¥

RN 2
s b

R, Pisco Sour with a Japanese Mandarin Twis.

-

a

~ Picchu Sour wuso

.
:
4
A @
e

j-v" Pisco - Mandarin - Lemon - Cinnamon - Albumen



Dragon’s Tail 1550

Shiso Leaves Mojito made with Dragon Fruit and Lime.

Eminente Reserva - Shiso - Lime - Dragon Fruit

Origami ‘)Yish 1550

Make a wish and a 1000 Origami cranes. A blend of
Lychee, Bramble Gin, Elderflower & St German

Bombay Bramble - St German - Elderflower - Lychee

‘Mama Quilla 50

The Sican Goddess of Moon’s special elixir blending
Mezcal, Avocado, Pineapple & Chilli Liquor.

Del Maguey Vida - Ancho Reyes - Avocado - Pineapple - Lime

‘Pandan (olada 550

Blend of tropical fruits and Coconut Rum with our homemade
Pandan elixir.

Bacardi Coconut - Bacardi Ocho - Pandan Extract - Coconut syrup - Banana Liqour

~Thyago’s 1oo

A golden Son born in the Sican Temple. A blend of
Dark Rum, Goji Berries, Campari, Coffee Liquor,

Santa Teresa - Havana Club - Kahlua - 24k Gold Leaves - Tonka Beans - Goji
berry Camparri



quUﬂa 50 ml Botile

PATRON SILVER 14.5 261
PATRON REPOSADO 20.5 369
PATRON ANEJO 22.5 405
PATRON PLATINIUM 45 810
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA REPOSADO 17 306
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA X.A. 15 270
OLMECA PLATA 20.5 369
CAZCABEL COFFEE 13.5 243
DON JULIO BLANCO 14.5 261
DON JULIO REPOSADO 15.5 279
DON JULIO ANEJO 18.5 333
DON JULIO 1942 38.5 693
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 56.5 1017
CLASE AZUL PLATA 375 675
CLASE AZUL ANEJO 91.5 1647
CLASE AZUL ULTRA 2000
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 1.75L 8000

‘Mezcal

DEL MAGUEY VIDA 16.50 207
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL 23 414
CLASE AZUL MEZCAL 1800



225
225
243
225
225

225
225
225

243
252
252
261

270

270
540

234
234
234
234
234
288
432

12.5
12.5
13.5
12.5
12.5

12.5
12.5
12.5

13.5
14
14

14.5
15

15
30

13
13
13
13
13
16
24

‘Rum

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI COCONUT

BACARDI OCHO
BACARDI SPICED
HAVANA CLUB 3

HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL
HAVANA CLUB 7
HAVANA CLUB SPICED

EMINENTE RESERVA

WRAY AND NEPHEW
PLANTATION 3 STARS

SANTA TERESA GRAN RESERVA
DIPLOMATICO - RESERVE

ZACAPA 23
ZACAPA XO

Yodka

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE ESSENCES
GREY GOOSE

ABSOLUT BLUE
ABSOLUT VANILA
BELUGA NOBLE
KAUFFMAN



(Cognac

HENNESSY VS 14.5 247
HENNESSY XO 35 595
HENNESSY PARADIS COGNAC 160 2720
MARTELL VS 14.5 241
HINE RARE 15.5 264
REMY MARTIN XO 35 505
Armagnac
DARROZE LES GRANDS 12 21 486
BARON DE SIGOGNAC 15 270

American ‘\hiskey

WHISTLE PIG PIGGYBACK 23 414
ANGEL'S ENVY 24 432
BULLEIT BOURBON 95 RYE 14 252
BULLEIT 10 17 306
MITCHERS RYE BARREL STRENGHT 37 666
MITCHERS SINGLE BARREL 21.5 387

JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL 16 288



315
378
450
288
450
450
5040

252
261
207
288
216
225
306
333
486
1980
306
360
261
630
630
378

17.5
21
25
16
25
25
280

14
14.5
16.5
16
12
12.5
17
18.5
27
110
17
20
14.5
35
35

21

Japanese ‘Yhiskey

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

THE CHITA

NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT
HIBIKI HARMONY

YAMAZAKI 12

HAKUSHU 12

HAKUSHU 18

Scotch ‘Whiskey

GLENMORAMGIE 10

ARDBEG 10

ABERFELDY 12

HORSE WITH NO NAME
JAMESON

CHIVAS 12

CHIVAS XV

CHIVAS 18

MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE CASK
MACALLAN 18

JOHNNY WALKER DOUBLE BLACK
GLENFIDDICH 15

LAGAVULIN 16

LAPHROAIG 16

DALMORE KING ALEXANDER
BALVENIE 12



vG‘H’l 50 ml

Bottle

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 13 234
BOMBAY BRAMBLE 13.5 243
BOMBAY PREMIER CRU 14.5 261
BEEFEATER 12.5 225
BEEFEATER PINK 13.5 243
MONKEY 47 14.5 261
MONKEY 47 SLOE 15.5 279
KI NO BI 17 306
MALFY LIMONE 12 216
MALFY ARANCIA 12 216
MALFY ROSA 12.5 225
TANQUERAY 10 15 270
HENDRICKS 15 270
ROKU GIN (JAPANESE) 14.5 261
MARTIN MILLERS NAVY STRENGTH 14 252

Sake

220 55 DASSAI MIGAKI 39
180 AZURE SAKE
270 DASSAI JUNMAI 23
8 ASAHI SUPER DRY

8 KIRIN ICHIBAN SHIBORI






(Champagne

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT

MOET NECTAR ROSE NIR MAGNUM

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS

RUINART ROSE

DOM PERIGNON LUMINOUS

DOM PERIGNON P2

DOM PERIGNON MAGNUM 1. 5LT

DOM PERIGNON ROSE LUMINOUS

DOM PERIGNON ROSE MAGNUM 1. 5LT
CRISTAL LOUIS RODERER

CRISTAL LOUIS RODERER MAGNUM 1. 5LT
CRISTAL LOUIS RODERER ROSE

CRISTAL LOUIS RODERER ROSE MAGNUM 1. 5LT
KRUG GRANDE CUVEE

ACE OF SPADES ARMAND DE BRIGNAC

ACE OF SPADES ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ROSE

Glass

20

Bottle

120
650
1)
210
390
820
990
620
1900
450
1200
1050
2500
500
600
890



7.5

7.5

7.5

8.5

@)1

‘Non Alcoholic ‘Elixirs

DRAGON'’'S BLOOD

Virgin Shiso Leaf Mojito with Dragon fruit

THE GOLDEN GONG

Saffron § Mango mockiail

MOON § SUN

Japanese Citrus and yuzu mockiail
SHAMAN'’S HEALER

Avocado § Pineapple infusion

Soft ®rinks

MIXERS WITH SPIRITS
STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER
COCA COLA

DIET COKE
LEMONADE

TONIC

LIGHT TONIC

SODA

GINGER ALE

GINGER BEER

JUICES : PINEAPPLE/CRANBERRY/APPLE/ORANGE/TOMATO
RED BULL



— < ¥ 2 y

IMPORTANT INFORI\&TION: All our drinks are prepared in a bar -
- where nuis, gluten and other known allergens maybe present. Please -
note we lake caution to prevent cross contamination, however, any
__product may contain traces as our entire mend is produced in thé same bar.

Our drink descriptions do not include all of the ingredients used (o make
the drink. Therefore, if you have a food allergy please speak (o a
Management before placing an ordering. Full allergen information is

available. Management can advise of all ingredients used. ' 4

-
S~ W









