AMARU

COCKTAILS & SPIRITS



In the depth of the Sican Temple lies Amaru. A Serpant God with the wings of an Eagle, feet of a hawk, body of a snake and the speed of the Wind. Amaruca transcends boundaries to and from the spiritual realm and the subterranean world taking us from one World to another.

These Dragon's Elixirs are blends of spirits, fruits and natural sugars from the ancient Sican civilization; inspired by Peruvian and Japanese cultures for the true Sican flavour.

Signature Cocktails

The Golden Empire 16.50

A golden tequila old fashioned blended with an infusion of Saffron and Peruvian spices.

Patrón Anejo · Saffron Blend · Agave · Tonka Bitters

Wasabi Margarita 14.50

Spicy Margarita blended with a Japanese blend of Wasabi & Yuzu garnished with Pink Peppercorns.

Patrón Silver · Wasabi Blend · Lime · Pink Peppercorns · Yuzu

Ryujin Gimlet 15.50

An infusion of Japanese Roku Gin with Peruvian Spices & Elderflower.

Roku Gin · Lemmon Grass · Lime · Sugar · Elderflower

Picchu Sour 14.50

Pisco Sour with a Japanese Mandarin Twist.

Pisco · Mandarin · Lemon · Cinnamon · Albumen

Dragon's Tail 15.50

Shiso Leaves Mojito made with Dragon Fruit and Lime. Eminente Reserva · Shiso · Lime · Dragon Fruit

Origami Wish 15.50

Make a wish and a 1000 Origami cranes. A blend of Lychee, Bramble Gin, Elderflower & St German

Bombay Bramble · St German · Elderflower · Lychee

Mama Quilla 16.50

The Sican Goddess of Moon's special elixir blending Mezcal, Avocado, Pineapple & Chilli Liquor.

Del Maguey Vida · Ancho Reyes · Avocado · Pineapple · Lime

Pandan Colada 15.50

Blend of tropical fruits and Coconut Rum with our homemade Pandan elixir.

Bacardi Coconut · Bacardi Ocho · Pandan Extract · Coconut syrup · Banana Liqour

Thyago's 18.00

A golden Son born in the Sican Temple. A blend of Dark Rum, Goji Berries, Campari, Coffee Liquor,

Santa Teresa · Havana Club · Kahlua · 24k Gold Leaves · Tonka Beans · Goji berry Camparri

Tequila	50 ml	Bottle
PATRON SILVER	14.5	261
PATRON REPOSADO	20.5	369
PATRON ANEJO	22.5	405
PATRON PLATINIUM	45	810
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA REPOSADO	17	306
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA X.A.	15	270
OLMECA PLATA	20.5	369
CAZCABEL COFFEE	13.5	243
DON JULIO BLANCO	14.5	261
DON JULIO REPOSADO	15.5	279
DON JULIO ANEJO	18.5	333
DON JULIO 1942	38.5	693
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	56.5	1017
CLASE AZUL PLATA	37.5	675
CLASE AZUL ANEJO	91.5	1647
CLASE AZUL ULTRA		2000
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 1.75L		8000

Mezcal

DEL MAGUEY VIDA	16.50	297
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL	23	414
CLASE AZUL MEZCAL		1800

Rum

225	12.5	BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
225	12.5	BACARDI COCONUT
243	13.5	BACARDI OCHO
225	12.5	BACARDI SPICED
225	12.5	HAVANA CLUB 3
225	12.5	HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL
225	12.5	HAVANA CLUB 7
225	12.5	HAVANA CLUB SPICED
243	13.5	EMINENTE RESERVA
252	<u>14</u>	WRAY AND NEPHEW
252	14	PLANTATION 3 STARS
261	14.5	SANTA TERESA GRAN RESERVA
270	15	DIPLOMATICO - RESERVE
270	15	ZACAPA 23
540	30	ZACAPA XO

Yodka

BELVEDERE	13	234
GREY GOOSE ESSENCES	13	234
GREY GOOSE	13	234
ABSOLUT BLUE	13	234
ABSOLUT VANILA	13	234
BELUGA NOBLE	16	288
KAUFFMAN	24	432

Cognac

HENNESSY VS	14.5	247
HENNESSY XO	35	595
HENNESSY PARADIS COGNAC	160	2720
MARTELL VS	14.5	247
HINE RARE	15.5	264
REMY MARTIN XO	35	595

Armagnac

DARROZE LES GRANDS 12	27	486
BARON DE SIGOGNAC	15	270

American Whiskey

WHISTLE PIG PIGGYBACK	23	414
ANGEL'S ENVY	24	432
BULLEIT BOURBON 95 RYE	14	252
BULLEIT 10	17	306
MITCHERS RYE BARREL STRENGHT	37	666
MITCHERS SINGLE BARREL	21.5	387
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL	16	288

Japanese Whiskey

315	17.5	NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
378	21	THE CHITA
450	25	NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT
288	16	HIBIKI HARMONY
450	25	YAMAZAKI 12
450	25	HAKUSHU 12
5040	280	HAKUSHU 18
Long and the second	4	

Scotch Whiskey

252	14	GLENMORAMGIE 10
261	14.5	ARDBEG 10
297	16.5	ABERFELDY 12
288	16	HORSE WITH NO NAME
216	12	JAMESON
225	12.5	CHIVAS 12
306	17	CHIVAS XV
333	18.5	CHIVAS 18
486	27	MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE CASK
1980	110	MACALLAN 18
306	17	JOHNNY WALKER DOUBLE BLACK
-360	20	GLENFIDDICH 15
261	14.5	LAGAVULIN 16
630	35	LAPHROAIG 16
630	35	DALMORE KING ALEXANDER
378	21	BALVENIE 12

1			
£	in	50 ml	Bottle
	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	13	234
	BOMBAY BRAMBLE	13.5	243
	BOMBAY PREMIER CRU	14.5	261
	BEEFEATER	12.5	225
	BEEFEATER PINK	13.5	243
	MONKEY 47	14.5	261
	MONKEY 47 SLOE	15.5	279
	KI NO BI	17	306
	MALFY LIMONE	12	216
	MALFY ARANCIA	12	216
	MALFY ROSA	12.5	225
	TANQUERAY IO	15	270
	HENDRICKS	15	270
	ROKU GIN (JAPANESE)	14.5	261
	MARTIN MILLERS NAVY STRENGTH	14	252



DASSAI MIGAKI 39 AZURE SAKE DASSAI JUNMAI 23



ASAHI SUPER DRY KIRIN ICHIBAN SH<mark>IBORI</mark>

220	55
180	
270	
Q	

8



Champagne

	Glass	Bottle
MOËT & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT	20	120
MOËT NECTAR ROSE NIR MAGNUM		650
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS		180
RUINART ROSÉ		210
DOM PERIGNON LUMINOUS		390
DOM PERIGNON P2		820
DOM PERIGNON MAGNUM 1. 5LT		990
DOM PERIGNON ROSÉ LUMINOUS		620
DOM PERIGNON ROSÉ MAGNUM 1. 5LT		1900
CRISTAL LOUIS RODERER		450
CRISTAL LOUIS RODERER MAGNUM 1. 5LT		1200
CRISTAL LOUIS RODERER ROSÉ		1050
CRISTAL LOUIS RODERER ROSÉ MAGNUM 1. 5LT		2500
KRUG GRANDE CUVEE		500
ACE OF SPADES ARMAND DE BRIGNAC		600
ACE OF SPADES ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ROSÉ		890

Non Alcoholic Elixirs

DRAGON'S BLOOD

Virgin Shiso Leaf Mojito with Dragon fruit

THE GOLDEN GONG

Saffron & Mango mocktail

MOON & SUN

Japanese Citrus and yuzu mocktail

SHAMAN'S HEALER

Avocado & Pineapple infusion

Soft Drinks

MIXERS WITH SPIRITS STILL WATER SPARKLING WATER DOCA COLA DIET COKE LEMONADE TONIC SODA GINGER ALE GINGER BEER

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.5

2.5

3

3

5

5

5

 $\mathbf{5}$

 $\mathbf{5}$

5

 $\mathbf{5}$

5

7

7

IMPORTANT INFORMATION: All our drinks are prepared in a bar where nuts, gluten and other known allergens maybe present. Please note we take caution to prevent cross contamination, however, any product may contain traces as our entire menu is produced in the same bar.

Our drink descriptions do not include all of the ingredients used to make the drink. Therefore, if you have a food allergy please speak to a Management before placing an ordering. Full allergen information is available. Management can advise of all ingredients used.



